©® N o b~ W

Position

Planning Division Director
Principal Planner
Principal Planner
Associate Planner
Associate Planner

Office Specialist Il
Assistant Planner

Assistant Planner

Other Positions Held City
San Marcos
San Marcos
San Marcos
San Marcos
San Marcos
San Marcos
San Marcos

San Marcos

Department

Planning
Planning
Planning
Planning
Planning
Planning
Planning

Planning

Total Wages

$180,862
$154,109
$131,985
$85,538
$85,320
$67,067
$66,266
$65,721



