	Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages
1.	Planning Division Director		San Marcos	Planning	\$180,862
2.	Principal Planner		San Marcos	Planning	\$154,109
3.	Principal Planner		San Marcos	Planning	\$131,985
4.	Associate Planner		San Marcos	Planning	\$85,538
5.	Associate Planner		San Marcos	Planning	\$85,320
6.	Office Specialist III		San Marcos	Planning	\$67,067
7.	Assistant Planner		San Marcos	Planning	\$66,266
8.	Assistant Planner		San Marcos	Planning	\$65,721